2018 World's Richest Stock Horse

DRAW BACK
1 743
2 636
3 626
4 817
5 757
6 722
7 836
8 730
9 684
10 822
11 641
12 627
13 622
14 640
15 779
16 653

HORSE

Some Kinda Merada

Diamond J Starlite

LenalilToTheWright

Brother Jackson

Boonlight Roan Bar

Shine Smarter

Stylish Rasta Man

Short N Catt

Chexy Little Sister

Margaritta Time

Smart Time Tucker

CD Highlights

Im Smooth N Smart

Call Me Mitch

Gunna Be A Smartie

Very Smart Choice
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SIRE

Cats Merada

Diamond J Star

Lenas Wright On

Peptoboonsmal

Bet Hesa Cat

Wr This Cats Smart

Stylish Rey Gay

Sophisticated Catt

Nmsu Truckin Chex
One Time Pepto
Somebody Smart
High Brow Cd
Smooth As A Cat
Metallic Cat

Very Smart Remedy

Very Smart Remedy

DAM

Ima Fern Beleiver

Little Chickalena

Shining Survivor

Shes Icing Onthe Cat

Cat Boonlight Jewel

Shiney Tari

Gees A Shining Star

Shortys Sugar Sue

Shiners Spumanti

Boomerita

Smoke Time Tuck

Go Little Starlight

Smart Vandalena

Miss Hickory Hill

Gunna Be More

Magical Lena

OWNER

Cable Creek Ranch LLC

Painted 4P Ranch

Linda S Katz

Daniel J Perez

Joe And Janelle Sanford

Linda A Mars

Quail Run Ranch

Sarah Davis

Sally A Rome

Gary A Schenck

Christa D. Hampton

Linda S Katz

Joel J Jewett

Estelle Roitblat

McSpyder Ranch

Rocking BS Ranch

RIDER

Todd A. Bergen

Shadd Parkinson

Randy J Paul

Ken L Wold

Clayton M Edsall

Sarah L. Dawson

Trent S. Pedersen

Philiip J. Ralls

Tisha R Wilhite

Ken L Wold

Shadd Parkinson

Randy J Paul

Nicolas Barthelemy

Phillip J. Ralls

Shane L. Steffen

Lance B Johnston
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